THE DATASHEET OF
NXS0506GUX
www.win-source.net 0086-755-83957316
NTCLE203E3...SB0
www.vishay.com Vishay BCcomponents
Revision: 29-Feb-2024 1 Document Number: 29118
For technical questions, contact: nlr@vishay.com
THIS DOCUMENT IS SUBJECT TO CHANGE WITHOUT NOTICE. THE PRODUCTS DESCRIBED HEREIN AND THIS DOCUMENT

3D Models
Available
ELECTRICAL DATA AND ORDERING INFORMATION
R25
(Ω)
R25-TOL.
(± %)
B25/85
(K)
B25/85-TOL.
(± %)
UL RECOG. SAP MATERIAL AND ORDERING NUMBER
RoHS-COMPLIANT
WITH EXEMPTION (1) RoHS-COMPLIANT
2060 1.93 3528 0.50 NTCLE203E3202SB0 NTCLE203E3202SB0A
2252 2.20 3984 0.50 NTCLE203E3222SB0 NTCLE203E3222SB0A
2780 2.20 4090 0.75 NTCLE203E3272SB0 NTCLE203E3272SB0A
3000 2.20 3984 0.50 NTCLE203E3302SB0 NTCLE203E3302SB0A
5000 2.20 3984 0.50 NTCLE203E3502SB0 NTCLE203E3502SB0A
10 000 2.20 3984 0.50 ✓ NTCLE203E3103SB0 NTCLE203E3103SB0A
30 000 2.20 3935 0.75 NTCLE203E3303SB0 NTCLE203E3303SB0A
NTCLE203E3...SB0
www.vishay.com Vishay BCcomponents
Revision: 29-Feb-2024 2 Document Number: 29118
For technical questions, contact: nlr@vishay.com